2024-2025

Willcox Elementary School
School Bell Schedule

7:30 am
7:30 am
7:40 am
8:00 am
8:05 am
9:40 am
10:15 am
10:40 am
11:50 am
11:55 pm
12:15 pm
12:35 pm
12:55 pm
1:30 pm
1:50 pm
2:10 pm
3:30 pm
3:40 pm

Cafeteria opens

Gates Open

Recess Bell

Report to Class Bell

Tardy Bell

Kinder Recess Bell

First and Second Recess Bell
Third and Fourth Recess Bell
Kinder Lunch Return Bell

First Lunch Return Bell

Second Lunch Return Bell

Third Lunch Return Bell

Fourth Lunch Return Bell

First and Second Recess Return Bell
Third Recess Return Bell

Kinder, Fourth Recess Return Bell
Dismissal Bell

End of Bus Line Bell
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