2024-2025 Willcox Elementary School School Bell Schedule

7:30 am	Cafeteria opens
7:30 am	Gates Open
7:40 am	Recess Bell
8:00 am	Report to Class Bell
8:05 am	Tardy Bell
9:40 am	Kinder Recess Bell
10:15 am	First and Second Recess Bell
10:40 am	Third and Fourth Recess Bell
11:50 am	Kinder Lunch Return Bell
11:55 pm	First Lunch Return Bell
12:15 pm	Second Lunch Return Bell
12:35 pm	Third Lunch Return Bell
12:55 pm	Fourth Lunch Return Bell
1:30 pm	First and Second Recess Return Bell
1:50 pm	Third Recess Return Bell
2:10 pm	Kinder, Fourth Recess Return Bell
3:30 pm	Dismissal Bell
3:40 pm	End of Bus Line Bell